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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Thu 11/14/2013 7:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Deli

High School Drama

Fri 11/15/2013 7:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Deli

High School Drama

Sat 11/16/2013 2:00 pm HS Drama Matinee Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Deli

High School Drama

Sat 11/16/2013 7:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Deli

High School Drama

Fri 12/13/2013 3:30 pm 5th Avenue Theatre Seattle 5th Ave. Theatre High School Drama
Thu 01/23/2014 7:30 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli

Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

Junior High Drama

Fri 01/24/2014 7:30 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Deli

Junior High Drama

Sat 01/25/2014 7:30 pm JH Drama Performance Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Deli

Junior High Drama

Sat 04/19/2014 8:00 am Drama Set Construction Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

High School Drama

Sat 04/26/2014 8:00 am Drama Set Construction Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

High School Drama
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Mon 04/28/2014 3:00 pm Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
High School Drama

Tue 04/29/2014 3:00 pm Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

High School Drama

Wed 04/30/2014 3:00 pm Drama Production Week Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons

High School Drama

Thu 05/01/2014 7:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

High School Drama

Fri 05/02/2014 7:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

High School Drama

Sat 05/03/2014 2:00 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

High School Drama

Sat 05/03/2014 7:30 pm HS Drama Performance Clyde Hill Deli
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill G106
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage

High School Drama


